
Start Finish Hours:Mins

Introduction 8:00 AM 8:15 AM 0:15

Industry Structure 8:15 AM 9:30 AM 1:15

Break 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 0:15

Geology and Exploration 9:45 AM 11:30 AM 1:45

Lunch 11:30 AM 12:15 PM 0:45

Mineral Rights and Leasing 12:15 PM 1:25 PM 1:10

Break 1:25 PM 1:35 PM 0:10

Drilling and Completion 1:35 PM 3:05 PM 1:30

Break 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 0:10

Development and Production Operations 3:15 PM 4:30 PM 1:15

Schedule


